
2018 St. Louis Triathlon - Olympic - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     John Sarikas           M2529         1/29       19:45        1:47       30:35        1:37       36:23  1:30:03.64
2     Team Super Mbk         RELAY         1/14       23:25        1:26       30:07        0:58       34:33  1:30:27.50
3     Jacob Keehan           M3034         1/42       24:36        1:59       30:34        1:34       35:43  1:34:24.12
4     Yang Pan               M2529         2/29       24:21        1:43       29:45        1:08       38:13  1:35:08.15
5     Andrew Person          M3539         1/55       24:43        1:14       31:02        1:28       38:07  1:36:30.90
6     Matthew Davidson       M4044         1/38       26:48        1:23       29:57        1:11       37:29  1:36:46.44
7     Michael G'Sell         M2024         1/13       25:14        1:54       32:17        1:01       36:57  1:37:20.29
8     Robert Wieland         M5054         1/27       23:34        1:38       31:57        1:25       39:10  1:37:41.57
9     Taggart Vanetten       M2024         2/13       26:28        1:29       32:23        1:12       36:30  1:38:00.80
10    Johannes Olind         M2529         3/29       24:48        1:21       33:33        1:08       37:27  1:38:14.71
11    Richard Roberts        M2024         3/13       20:49        1:13       34:47        1:36       40:46  1:39:09.67
12    Cary Stalnecker        M3539         2/55       22:07        1:43       31:46        1:25       42:47  1:39:44.40
13    Jay Young              M4044         2/38       23:49        1:02       31:59        1:01       42:00  1:39:48.45
14    Doug Rosen             M5054         2/27       27:04        1:38       30:59        1:21       39:37  1:40:36.69
15    Ryan Warren            M3539         3/55       36:28        3:17                             1:03:16  1:40:54.99
16    Matthew Ryan           M3539         4/55       22:13        1:59       32:59        2:12       41:46  1:41:05.36
17    Karl Hansen            M2529         4/29       26:02        1:30       30:59        2:18       40:41     1:41:28
18    Brian Harting          M4044         3/38       25:12        1:50       32:48        1:23       42:08  1:43:17.98
19    Michael Thaden         M2529         5/29       26:18        2:31       31:26        1:57       41:27  1:43:36.11
20    Jon Klingensmith       M4044         4/38       26:57        2:39                             1:16:53  1:43:48.93
21    Daniel Eisenberg       M3034         2/42       28:49        1:36       32:37        1:37       39:39  1:44:15.48
22    Aaron Miley            M3034         3/42       27:46        1:21       33:21        1:01       42:09  1:45:35.42
23    Chris Beuer            M3539         5/55       27:34        2:18       33:22                 1:18:05  1:45:38.01
24    Jon David Williford    M3034         4/42       23:05        1:29       32:42        1:38       46:54  1:45:45.51
25    Grace Andrews          F2529         1/23       22:51        1:44       37:04        1:30       42:45  1:45:51.97
26    Dan Luna               M3539         6/55       22:13        2:20       36:44        1:27       43:14  1:45:54.54
27    Patrick Watson         M3539         7/55       25:01        1:47       34:53        1:29       42:54  1:46:01.23
28    Josh Deakin            M4549         1/37       27:32        1:52       33:35        1:24       41:50  1:46:10.05
29    Paul Hulen             M5054         3/27       27:28        2:38                             1:18:44  1:46:11.13
30    Mark Beening           M4044         5/38       23:47        2:28       32:28        1:50       45:41  1:46:11.15
31    Austin Davis           M3034         5/42       27:47        1:50       33:08        1:31       43:01  1:47:15.31
32    Michael Greaves        M2024         4/13       24:14        1:35       36:44                 1:23:18  1:47:31.25
33    Renaud Dehareng        M4549         2/37       27:13        2:01       32:45        1:45       44:21  1:48:01.70
34    Henry Pflugradt        M3539         8/55       28:15        1:20       34:01        1:21       43:11  1:48:05.75
35    Benjamin Kopecky       M3034         6/42       32:45        2:33       36:43        1:30       34:39  1:48:08.42
36    Tom Rutkowski          M4044         6/38       27:34        1:50       34:26        1:49       42:42  1:48:17.74
37    David Quinn            M5054         4/27       25:18        2:08       35:06        1:30       45:25  1:49:23.87
38    Matthew Johnson        M2529         6/29       28:48        1:54       33:27        1:35       44:21  1:50:03.06
39    Barbara Berndt         F4549         1/15       26:15        1:36       34:09        1:27       47:10  1:50:35.15
40    Chris Hill             M4044         7/38       25:03        2:25       37:22        1:43       44:31  1:51:01.94
41    Mark Dorris            M3539         9/55       29:40        1:30       33:50        1:43       44:35  1:51:16.72
42    Randy Roy              M3034         7/42       30:32        2:13       33:48        1:57       42:53  1:51:20.68
43    Aleksei Kochin         M3539        10/55       30:55        1:28       35:54        2:10       40:58  1:51:23.02
44    Barend Wurth           M4549         3/37       29:44        2:33       34:42        1:49       43:19  1:52:04.48
45    Ricardo Sierra         M4549         4/37       31:20        1:39       32:48                 1:20:56  1:52:14.93
46    Tony Ramos             M2529         7/29       28:48        1:39       35:10        2:30       44:49  1:52:53.96
47    Dawn Forbes            F5054         1/18       26:50        2:22                             1:26:08  1:52:56.61
48    Matt Kahle             M3034         8/42       31:00        2:05       32:36        1:35       46:07  1:53:21.40
49    Mark Lorenzen          M3539        11/55       27:39        3:55       35:42        2:41       43:38  1:53:32.87
50    Michael Lenz           M3034         9/42       28:02        3:57                   37:14       44:48  1:53:58.61
51    Eric Casper            M2529         8/29       33:53        3:02       32:30        2:16       42:22  1:54:00.04
52    Laura Moeller          F4044         1/17       25:35        1:25       35:02        2:00       50:10  1:54:09.69
53    Brian Pogue            M5054         5/27       30:22        2:06       32:50        1:35       47:22  1:54:11.80
54    Jerry Yudt             M3034        10/42       31:25        1:33       33:17        1:40       46:21  1:54:12.73
55    Jim Crews              M5054         6/27       27:48        2:53       34:17                 1:26:29  1:54:16.13
56    Jacob Bockelman        M2024         5/13       31:47        2:22       37:33        2:23       40:34  1:54:36.52
57    Joshua Newman          CLYDE         1/17       27:35        2:22       33:02        1:55       49:45  1:54:36.59
58    Will Grumke            M2529         9/29       31:01        2:29       35:19        2:30       43:20  1:54:37.41
59    Darryl Holman          M5559         1/19       34:59        3:09       30:38        3:00       43:07  1:54:50.95
60    Nick Carson            M3539        12/55       26:35        2:04       34:55        2:05       50:00  1:55:36.37
61    Paul Throgmorton       M4044         8/38       24:30        3:34       36:43        2:35       48:22  1:55:40.96
62    Jason Larch            M4044         9/38       29:43        2:38       33:56        2:06       47:28  1:55:47.44
63    Ryan Elliott           M4549         5/37       30:57        1:36                                      1:55:49.22
64    Michael Bigogno        M3034        11/42       27:12        3:43       35:20        2:19       47:25  1:55:57.23
65    Duane Rorie            M4549         6/37       34:15        2:34       35:10                 1:21:50  1:56:03.83
66    Sarah Eftink           F4044         2/17       28:55        1:59       35:02        1:54       48:18  1:56:06.07
67    Scott Konzem           M3539        13/55       29:00        4:42       37:14        2:33       42:43  1:56:09.96
68    Keith Mug              M4044        10/38       25:09        2:15                             1:31:08  1:56:15.54
69    David Kearney          M5054         7/27       27:44        2:20       33:57        2:11       50:06     1:56:16
70    Curt Ehlinger          M4549         7/37       31:47        3:33       33:53        1:49       45:18  1:56:18.19
71    Kenneth Roberts        M3539        14/55       32:55        1:17       35:49        2:00       44:23  1:56:21.68
72    Wayne Brown            M4549         8/37       32:22        3:29                             1:24:05  1:56:25.56
73    Lindsey Ehret          F3539         1/23       24:45        2:00       36:56        1:50       51:02  1:56:30.25
74    Shawn Nesler           M4549         9/37       29:50        1:52       35:43        1:29       47:39  1:56:30.28
75    Daniel Wallace         M2529        10/29       27:47        2:49                             1:28:45  1:56:30.83
76    Molly Koch             F3539         2/23       27:41        1:58       41:54        1:40       43:25  1:56:35.77
77    Wesley Bell            M4044        11/38       33:00        2:08       36:27        1:41       43:31  1:56:44.49
78    Will Jordan            M19UN          1/2       23:37        3:16       39:28        1:36       48:55  1:56:48.78
79    Brad Hashagen          M3034        12/42       26:36        2:41       35:06        1:55       50:34  1:56:50.02
80    Chris Heinz            M4549        10/37       20:54        3:55       36:39        2:43       52:42  1:56:50.14
81    Carl Hogan  trey       M3539        15/55       26:55        2:46       32:45        2:06       52:23  1:56:52.30
82    Inigo Ibarra           M4044        12/38       30:26        2:12       35:12        1:42       47:42  1:57:12.19
83    Celeste Quinn          F4044         3/17       32:25        1:31       35:34        1:53       46:14  1:57:34.90
84    Brett Balasky          M2529        11/29       28:17        2:34       41:18        2:31       43:07  1:57:44.66
85    Martha Whitacre        F6064          1/5       27:37        2:25                             1:30:13  1:57:48.35
86    Rich Schaefer          M4549        11/37       33:14        3:36       33:18        2:51       44:57  1:57:53.28
87    Tim Whitecotton        M3539        16/55       31:51        3:03       34:37        1:55       46:33  1:57:55.48
88    Kristian Nikinmaa      M3034        13/42       35:48        2:25                             1:22:13  1:57:59.41
89    Christopher Stein      M3034        14/42       32:48        2:37                             1:25:24  1:58:10.47
90    Robert Wesley          M2529        12/29       30:48        1:39       40:07        1:32       44:12  1:58:16.52
91    Kirk Vogler            M5054         8/27       31:16        2:08       34:53        2:01       48:23  1:58:37.56
92    James Ritter           M5054         9/27       29:50        1:33                   37:23       49:55  1:58:38.57
93    Kristian Knecht        M19UN          2/2       33:26        3:15       41:16        2:12       39:18  1:59:24.73
94    Zachary Clark          M2529        13/29       32:59        3:42       37:01        1:59       43:51  1:59:29.48
95    Karl King              M4044        13/38       31:59        3:17                             1:27:36  1:59:34.14
96    Randall Jung           M3539        17/55       29:16        3:05       33:57        2:16       51:06  1:59:38.83
97    Andrew Pautler         M3034        15/42       25:32        2:50       39:40        2:42       48:58  1:59:38.93
98    Jessica Pipes          F2529         2/23       26:35        2:50       40:16        2:12       47:58  1:59:48.47
99    Stephan Ackermann      CLYDE         2/17       21:53        3:22       34:43        3:29       56:31  1:59:56.31
100   Peter McLaughlin       M2529        14/29       26:26        2:54       38:31        2:38       49:30  1:59:56.89
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Chris Koo              M4549        12/37       36:01        2:51       32:41        1:51       46:35  1:59:57.88
102   Brian Svejkosky        M2529        15/29       35:28        1:30       37:40        1:40       43:42  1:59:58.35
103   Pompeyo Rios           M4549        13/37       30:44        2:40       36:56        2:01       47:44  2:00:03.06
104   Patrick Nolan          M3539        18/55       30:03        5:15       37:02        2:23       45:35  2:00:15.15
105   Hawnwan Moy            M3539        19/55       31:29        4:48       33:40        3:07       47:36  2:00:37.31
106   Rick Bain              M5054        10/27       33:09        2:20                             1:27:34  2:00:42.35
107   Shannon Puls           M4549        14/37       27:19        3:23                             1:33:29  2:00:46.55
108   Team Die Tri-Ing       RELAY         2/14       27:33        1:23       46:00        1:26       45:04  2:01:24.90
109   Jeffrey Phillips       M3034        16/42       36:22        2:03       34:14        3:06       45:42  2:01:25.13
110   Ella Barber            F2529         3/23       33:55        2:15       35:54        3:16       46:17  2:01:34.32
111   McKenna Feltes         F2529         4/23       32:19        3:55                   39:06       46:17  2:01:34.47
112   Alex Ogburn            M4044        14/38       30:24        2:29       33:56        2:32       52:18  2:01:37.17
113   Bob Ericson            M6064         1/10       31:57        2:10       35:25        2:46       49:32     2:01:48
114   M. Becky Hopfinger     F3539         3/23       26:55        1:45                                      2:01:49.04
115   Matthew Martin         M3034        17/42       25:19        3:11       49:31        1:53       41:58     2:01:50
116   Team Ct 4              RELAY         3/14       37:03        1:37       36:27        1:14       45:47  2:02:05.91
117   Jason Jordan           M4549        15/37       30:30        3:47                             1:31:42  2:02:10.47
118   Shannon Enloe          F3034         1/25       29:15        3:33       35:58        1:28       52:00  2:02:12.35
119   Terry Mort             M5054        11/27                                                              2:02:16.99
120   David Sturgill         M3034        18/42       30:32        2:27       36:08        2:15       51:09  2:02:28.35
121   Christopher Kackert    M3539        20/55       28:55        2:09       37:52        2:48       50:49  2:02:31.56
122   Emma Wagner            F3539         4/23       29:35        2:55       37:27        2:00       50:38  2:02:32.79
123   Stephen Rafferty       M6064         2/10       24:57        2:01       34:00        2:11       59:28  2:02:34.84
124   Josh Tihen             M3034        19/42       30:21        3:19       36:49        3:00       49:21  2:02:48.30
125   Kathryn Henderson      F3539         5/23       32:35        2:27       35:35        2:20       50:16  2:03:10.44
126   Sean Axtetter          CLYDE         3/17       28:41        2:19       35:32        1:48       54:54  2:03:10.98
127   Ryan Hypke             M3034        20/42       33:15        2:17       34:30        1:33       51:49  2:03:21.83
128   Zachary Waske          M3034        21/42       33:22        3:41       36:58        3:49       45:37  2:03:24.65
129   Jared Freese           M3034        22/42       30:25        2:04       35:32        1:59       53:35  2:03:32.32
130   Jennifer Cunnane       F4549         2/15       28:22        2:40       35:25        2:35       54:42  2:03:41.27
131   Angela Gauthier        F3539         6/23       27:55        1:56                                      2:03:41.37
132   Susan Richmond         F5559          1/9       26:25        3:05       40:42        2:29       51:14  2:03:53.11
133   Manny Urcia            M4044        15/38       36:48        2:26       35:30        1:05       48:07  2:03:54.30
134   Monika Najselova       F3034         2/25       32:22        2:48       34:46        2:56       51:09  2:03:59.58
135   Brady Osmon            CLYDE         4/17       32:27        1:32       35:56        2:04       52:03  2:03:59.84
136   Team Last Minute       RELAY         4/14       30:33        1:22       34:17        1:30       56:24  2:04:03.18
137   Artie Kerckhoff        M3539        21/55       30:25        4:17       38:14        3:17       47:53  2:04:03.87
138   Sally Drake            F5054         2/18       32:11        2:18                             1:31:56     2:04:06
139   Chad Blatz             M4044        16/38       28:14        3:05       36:08        3:39       53:15  2:04:17.39
140   Scott Boyle            M4044        17/38       32:58        4:43       38:47        3:01       44:51  2:04:17.97
141   Jackie Chen            F5559          2/9       30:14        3:17       41:28        2:24       47:01  2:04:22.28
142   Tim Rhame              M3539        22/55       32:51        3:34       36:32        3:02       48:34  2:04:30.46
143   Sean Binger            M3034        23/42       32:00        1:37       36:24        2:31       52:04  2:04:34.20
144   David Bowlus           M4549        16/37       28:37        3:06       38:14        1:56       52:45  2:04:34.97
145   Matthew Twedt          M3539        23/55       30:02        3:40       35:14        3:46       51:58  2:04:37.57
146   Sarah Gordon           F3034         3/25       32:16        3:19       39:21        3:50       45:54  2:04:37.61
147   Billy Watkins          M4044        18/38       36:18        1:30       36:37        2:13       48:02  2:04:38.01
148   Paul Bartak            M5559         2/19       29:00        1:37                                      2:04:43.59
149   Mark Boudreau          M5054        12/27       28:00        2:02       38:58        3:04       52:50  2:04:52.19
150   Bradley Schniers       M2024         6/13       32:23        1:37       37:04        1:45       52:24  2:05:11.38
151   Laura Vanblargan       F3034         4/25       27:17        3:03       40:51        3:39       50:28  2:05:16.29
152   Morgan Olenki          F2024          1/9       33:12        4:18       43:51        2:52       41:16  2:05:26.46
153   Maria Sol Rajch        F4044         4/17       32:33        2:11       37:42        2:12       50:51  2:05:27.25
154   Timothy Curran         M3034        24/42       33:56        3:19       36:52        2:08       49:22  2:05:34.29
155   Nicholas Hoeing        M3539        24/55       33:09        3:03       41:08        1:50       46:28  2:05:35.23
156   Shane Karr             M4044        19/38       29:59        2:17                             1:35:38  2:05:36.23
157   Aaron Hahn             M4549        17/37       30:05        3:43       37:31        3:03       51:21  2:05:39.87
158   Tariq Quadri           M4549        18/37       35:12        3:01       35:15        3:04       49:12  2:05:42.72
159   Adam Stack             M3539        25/55       33:58        2:54       37:13        2:19       49:25  2:05:46.23
160   Kyle Ewald             M3539        26/55       33:56        3:07       36:53        3:31       48:28  2:05:53.15
161   Linda Pipes            F5054         3/18       32:42        2:32       37:11        1:39       51:56  2:05:57.32
162   Mauricio Tijerina      M2529        16/29       35:31        3:17       35:01        2:53       49:37  2:06:16.88
163   David Pipes            M6064         3/10       34:52        3:14       35:53        3:09       49:12  2:06:17.10
164   Logan Ryan             M2529        17/29       25:48        1:51       42:10        2:46       53:50  2:06:22.60
165   Team Hs Tri Club       RELAY         5/14       21:56        1:23       42:05        2:06       58:58  2:06:25.47
166   Joseph Millard         M4549        19/37       36:44        2:29       37:08        2:13       48:04  2:06:35.81
167   Chris Martin           M3539        27/55       22:55       10:19       37:09        3:40       52:43  2:06:44.71
168   Eric Kallemeyn         M3034        25/42       36:00        1:35       24:26       12:39       52:08  2:06:46.19
169   Shanika Gunderson      F4044         5/17       33:40        1:31       39:45        2:29       49:27  2:06:49.39
170   Robert Cullen          M3539        28/55       23:41        4:16       45:07        4:21       49:33  2:06:55.82
171   George Szabo           M3539        29/55       32:39        4:37       37:31        4:21       48:03  2:07:08.25
172   Alexander Schenk       M2529        18/29       26:48        1:27       41:11        2:58       54:49  2:07:10.45
173   Aaron Gantt            M2529        19/29       32:34        3:22       38:53        2:43       49:47  2:07:17.24
174   Melissa Taylor         F3034         5/25       36:09        3:35       40:12        3:32       43:57  2:07:22.98
175   Danielle Karr          F4044         6/17       34:55        1:48       37:04        2:33       51:15  2:07:33.71
176   Emily Johnson          F3539         7/23       32:33        2:12                             1:35:03  2:07:34.86
177   Brock Polnaszek        M2529        20/29       35:26        3:46       38:47        2:16       47:27  2:07:39.18
178   Christine Kachelmuss   F3034         6/25       30:02        2:10       36:42        2:25       56:31  2:07:46.64
179   Dennis Hall            M5559         3/19       40:00        1:45                                      2:08:07.09
180   Madison Reinker        F2024          2/9       22:34        4:32       47:51        3:42       49:31  2:08:07.42
181   Matt Erker             M3034        26/42       31:17        3:52       33:52        3:58       55:13  2:08:09.92
182   Pablo Veiga Torres     M4044        20/38       33:30        2:42       40:18        2:13       49:34  2:08:14.47
183   Alan Brown             M6064         4/10       27:54        4:35       37:30        3:11       55:11  2:08:18.16
184   Stacy Osmond           F3034         7/25       38:55        1:47       36:51        2:06       48:49  2:08:25.71
185   Lisa Hooker            F3539         8/23       32:47        2:32       38:22        1:40       53:23  2:08:41.50
186   Don Brown              M4549        20/37       39:57        2:51       35:14        3:05       47:37  2:08:42.48
187   Cagri Cakinberk        M4044        21/38       37:33        1:42       37:11        2:55       49:41  2:09:00.46
188   Charles Green          M4549        21/37       32:28        3:52       36:08        3:18       53:24  2:09:07.20
189   Megan Leach            ATHEN          1/7       28:41        2:58       38:18        2:44       56:33  2:09:10.58
190   Thomas Duncan          M4549        22/37       28:57        2:52       40:09        2:37       54:47  2:09:19.20
191   Chris Hutton           M4549        23/37       27:31                                                  2:09:20.99
192   Team Tkd 1             RELAY         6/14       31:35        1:46       35:51        1:44       58:44  2:09:38.46
193   Mike Savage            M5559         4/19       35:45        1:27       36:41        1:38       54:21  2:09:50.96
194   Gary Fuerst            M6569          1/1       31:18        5:04       36:36        3:31       53:26  2:09:53.20
195   Darby Hille            F3034         8/25       29:04        2:54       37:53        2:03       58:03  2:09:55.23
196   Corey Wagner           M3539        30/55       28:27        3:52       38:48        2:43       56:16  2:10:03.95
197   Megan Woodring         F2529         5/23       28:21        4:05                             1:41:51  2:10:11.15
198   Stephen Brummer        M5559         5/19       27:48        2:50                             1:42:33  2:10:19.90
199   Joseph Patterson       M4549        24/37       36:53        3:52       35:02        2:17       52:19  2:10:21.26
200   Laura Elliott          F4549         3/15       27:55        1:31       39:10        3:02       58:46  2:10:21.89
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Michael Klein          M5559         6/19       36:00        1:42       38:19        2:00       52:23  2:10:22.21
202   Ariel Berwald          F19UN          1/3       30:55        2:15       42:16        3:04       51:55  2:10:23.06
203   John Haack             M4549        25/37       31:15        4:03       34:27        2:28       58:30  2:10:39.88
204   Jason Colasanti        M2024         7/13       31:26        4:58       43:22        2:00       49:05  2:10:48.32
205   David Beach            M4549        26/37       33:53        2:56       37:25        2:54       53:46  2:10:52.15
206   John Burk              M5054        13/27       29:09        5:41       39:12        3:08       53:46  2:10:52.32
207   Nick Arb               M3034        27/42       33:12        2:37       41:13        2:39       51:17  2:10:54.86
208   Robert Dizes           M5559         7/19       32:01        3:13       37:54        3:11       54:39  2:10:55.50
209   Team 50shadesofgrey    RELAY         7/14       36:14        1:18       40:15        0:20       52:54  2:10:58.90
210   Matthew Dollinger      M2529        21/29       32:34        4:00       41:15        2:10       51:02  2:10:59.15
211   Barb Kraus             F4549         4/15       33:26        2:34       35:56        1:33       57:48  2:11:14.44
212   Stephen Ong            M2529        22/29       28:55        3:10       39:15        3:01       56:59  2:11:17.75
213   Thomas Beilsmith       M2024         8/13       30:11        3:30       39:57        2:34       55:10  2:11:19.54
214   Jacob Newman           M3034        28/42       37:45        1:23       34:35        2:11       55:28  2:11:19.79
215   Rebecca Dalton         F2024          3/9       29:48        3:26       46:42        2:34       49:01  2:11:28.89
216   Christine Potter       F5054         4/18       32:06        2:43       35:28        1:54       59:24  2:11:32.35
217   Dmitriy Kats           M2024         9/13       38:14        2:20       37:16        2:32       51:14  2:11:33.75
218   David Wilson           M4549        27/37       36:04        3:34       38:20        3:09       50:30  2:11:35.68
219   Manden Deremo          CLYDE         5/17       29:57        1:28       37:26        1:36     1:01:13  2:11:36.84
220   Kate Briant            F4549         5/15       34:18        3:04       38:35        3:09       52:49  2:11:52.96
221   Greg Martinelli        M5054        14/27       35:45        1:26       39:58        1:53       53:00  2:11:59.17
222   Emily Johnson          F3034         9/25       29:34        2:13       41:09        2:15       56:51  2:11:59.87
223   Timothy Colson         M3034        29/42       34:43        1:56       34:52        2:03       58:29  2:12:00.90
224   Chris Manne            M3539        31/55       32:40        1:29       38:52        2:17       56:45  2:12:01.50
225   Michael Burbee         M2024        10/13       34:02        3:23       37:55        3:27       53:21  2:12:05.28
226   Angela Stern           F3539         9/23       22:20        4:57       44:54        3:55       56:10  2:12:13.82
227   Alicia McClelland      F3539        10/23       34:21        2:12       37:41        2:17       55:49  2:12:19.27
228   Anne Leontsinis        F4044         7/17       27:52        3:34       39:07        2:54       58:59  2:12:23.10
229   Joshua Kerr            M3539        32/55       35:05        2:43       37:39        2:35       54:27  2:12:26.34
230   Michelle Beach         F4044         8/17       35:08        2:34                             1:37:25  2:12:31.93
231   Eric Reitmeyer         M3539        33/55       34:59        3:07       36:51        3:33       54:22  2:12:48.87
232   Phil Thomas            M4044        22/38       34:50        2:50       38:46        3:13       53:15  2:12:50.78
233   Michele Nemnich        F5054         5/18       33:07        2:31       37:18        2:11       57:56  2:13:01.28
234   Ethan Baughman         M3539        34/55       39:00        2:43       35:13        2:27       53:48  2:13:08.90
235   Megan Pittman          F3539        11/23       28:24        3:13       37:20        2:29     1:01:54  2:13:17.12
236   Michael Benson         M4044        23/38       36:38        1:30       40:13        2:28       52:32  2:13:19.09
237   Bryan Lester           M4044        24/38       30:51        3:55       39:45        3:13       55:39  2:13:20.28
238   Alan Kimbel            M5559         8/19       37:47        1:53       37:21        2:13       54:11  2:13:23.39
239   Ed Zimmerman           M5559         9/19       37:46        4:30       34:46        3:43       52:45  2:13:27.93
240   Pat Kennedy            M5559        10/19       40:46        3:10       38:03        2:02       49:31  2:13:28.94
241   Anna Kallal            F2529         6/23       35:02        3:17       40:10        2:54       52:16     2:13:37
242   Julia Comodeca         F2529         7/23       22:33        3:26       42:58        2:43     1:02:01  2:13:37.81
243   William Berneking      M2529        23/29       31:17        8:53                             1:42:28  2:13:44.43
244   Scott Fray             M5054        15/27       33:25        2:58       36:38        2:47       58:04  2:13:49.72
245   Scott Borcherding      M3539        35/55       34:40        1:28       40:48        2:20       54:50  2:14:04.34
246   David Bender           M4044        25/38       30:15        3:41       43:10        3:00       54:02  2:14:05.33
247   Nick Niemeyer          M3539        36/55       39:47        6:47       33:35        4:21       50:00  2:14:28.56
248   Brian Williams         M4044        26/38       38:07        3:54       40:49        3:22       48:27  2:14:36.35
249   Curt Cira              CLYDE         6/17       38:53        4:41       33:54        3:32       53:40  2:14:36.47
250   Maureen Daly           F3539        12/23       34:15        3:03       39:39        3:48       53:56  2:14:38.64
251   Rachel Krumrey         F2529         8/23       34:23        3:33       41:00        3:14       52:37  2:14:44.88
252   Michael Wyatt          M3539        37/55       43:40        1:26       36:17        2:28       51:08  2:14:57.62
253   Janet Whalen           F4549         6/15       38:40        1:28       38:48        2:30       53:45  2:15:08.56
254   David Kocs             M5054        16/27       31:08        2:46       39:08        2:49       59:32  2:15:20.04
255   Michael Mayberger      M2529        24/29       37:23        2:13       45:31        1:36       48:56  2:15:36.95
256   Nicole Cartier         F4044         9/17       31:32        1:57       39:28        2:05     1:00:45  2:15:44.07
257   Beth Erman             F5054         6/18       42:55        2:02       38:59        2:16       49:45  2:15:55.28
258   Benjamin Harmse        M5054        17/27       38:20        3:38       34:22        3:00       56:38  2:15:56.24
259   Michael Meyer          M3539        38/55       46:08        3:33       38:29        3:44       44:17  2:16:08.40
260   Dj Schaeffer           M3034        30/42       30:00        2:30       43:44        2:34       57:32  2:16:19.15
261   Pete Frisella          M3034        31/42       38:04        3:25       39:32        3:27       51:58  2:16:23.77
262   David Beckel           M3034        32/42       36:06        3:29       39:26        3:50       53:42  2:16:31.47
263   Margy Weisman          F5054         7/18       31:32        4:19       40:02        2:45       58:02  2:16:37.46
264   Scott Fontana          M4044        27/38       34:33        1:36       37:40        2:28     1:00:29  2:16:44.51
265   Frank Lee              M5054        18/27       37:08        3:29       39:06        2:45       54:25  2:16:52.31
266   Kevin Albright         M3539        39/55       37:18        4:59       36:39        4:12       53:55  2:17:00.81
267   Mike Piel              M5559        11/19       32:38        3:30       32:53        3:53     1:04:14  2:17:05.67
268   John Meyer             M5559        12/19       40:45        1:43                                      2:17:24.82
269   Amy Williams           F3539        13/23       30:27        4:16       40:56        3:12       58:37  2:17:26.08
270   Tom Payne              M5054        19/27       39:21        3:45       35:56        3:18       55:25  2:17:42.59
271   Heather Cheseman       F3034        10/25       27:57        4:50       43:10        4:21       57:34  2:17:48.62
272   James Schulz           M5559        13/19       38:41        5:59       41:49        2:39       48:51  2:17:56.43
273   Annemarie Rains        F2529         9/23       35:52        4:46     1:06:29        2:44       28:11  2:17:59.91
274   Kristi Dunkelberger    F2529        10/23       33:18        3:19       41:30        2:34       57:27  2:18:05.43
275   Steven Schave          M5054        20/27       39:44        3:39       36:39        3:12       55:09  2:18:20.29
276   Jana Nester            F3034        11/25                                                              2:18:22.99
277   Jennifer Kinney        F2529        11/23       33:01        3:06       43:03        3:04       56:27  2:18:37.82
278   Janeriley07  Riley     F5559          3/9       33:56        2:40       41:23        2:37       58:06  2:18:39.77
279   Don Bergin             M4549        28/37       39:57        1:57       36:28        4:02       56:18     2:18:40
280   Jess Bierling          F4044        10/17       33:19        3:27       38:12        1:43     1:02:02  2:18:40.46
281   David Grant            M4549        29/37       33:36        4:06       35:16        4:33     1:01:15  2:18:44.33
282   Jon Amendola           M3539        40/55       33:55        1:51                                      2:18:46.80
283   Gene Clower            M5054        21/27       34:49        3:06       38:37        3:29       59:06  2:19:04.92
284   Brennan Haug           M2024        11/13       35:18        5:01       33:08       10:50       54:51  2:19:05.73
285   Mayra Gonzalez         F4044        11/17       33:07        2:58       40:50        2:31       59:54     2:19:18
286   Chrissy Nagel          F3034        12/25       32:05        4:03       40:12        2:39     1:00:31  2:19:27.46
287   Ben Voss               M3539        41/55       45:50        5:40       38:17        2:21       47:25  2:19:30.48
288   Aleksandra Kalinowska  F2529        12/23       36:38        5:10       37:58        2:43       57:12  2:19:38.18
289   Zachary Allie          M3539        42/55       35:13        4:43       41:00        3:47       54:58  2:19:38.91
290   Rebecca Baley          F5054         8/18       27:35        3:28                             1:52:36  2:20:10.39
291   Team Tat Macha         RELAY         8/14       35:29        1:30       35:58        1:50     1:05:35  2:20:19.14
292   Lori Hinds             F3539        14/23       38:13        3:15                             1:42:24  2:20:36.13
293   Diane Bain             F5054         9/18       33:20        3:39       36:58        3:08     1:03:51  2:20:52.76
294   Sheri Palmer           F4549         7/15       32:12        3:38       42:06        2:46     1:00:13  2:20:52.77
295   Kevin Bockerstett      M2529        25/29       36:33        3:57       37:19        2:11     1:00:59  2:20:57.14
296   Alexander Faught       M3034        33/42                                                              2:20:59.99
297   Sue Kramer             F6569          1/3       34:45        3:40       40:31        2:36       59:32  2:21:02.28
298   Rachelle Parra         F3539        15/23       38:47        3:10       38:57        3:00       57:14  2:21:05.56
299   Morgan Milfeld         F2529        13/23       34:45        4:08       48:03        3:28       50:45  2:21:06.85
300   Louis Pach             M4549        30/37       34:50        2:44       35:36        3:11     1:04:55  2:21:13.13
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Jim Taylor             M5559        14/19       38:56        4:29       36:37        4:46       56:30  2:21:14.63
302   Caleb Angeli           M3034        34/42                                                              2:21:17.99
303   Karen Hand             F5559          4/9       30:50        2:48       39:21        3:35     1:04:49  2:21:21.07
304   Jacob Spath            M3034        35/42       42:00        2:37       37:24        2:31       57:16  2:21:45.78
305   Barb Belcher           F4044        12/17       30:52        3:29       40:10        3:21     1:03:57  2:21:47.03
306   Courtney Bergheger     F3034        13/25       45:55        2:23       47:07        2:47       43:43  2:21:53.86
307   Kristen Granzow        F3034        14/25       36:21        4:38       49:15        1:52       50:02  2:22:06.46
308   Team Elite Cat Ladies  RELAY         9/14       33:05        1:36       44:15        2:00     1:01:15  2:22:09.07
309   Matt Denu              M3539        43/55       41:36        2:43                             1:40:38  2:22:13.18
310   Anne Schroeder         F3539        16/23       48:55                   48:19        2:12       50:22  2:22:27.70
311   Timothy Welke          M5559        15/19       41:33        2:31       38:23        2:19       58:19  2:23:02.30
312   Andrew Parker-Klimpel  M3034        36/42       40:48        6:40       43:44        4:30       47:27  2:23:07.09
313   Micah Turner           M4044        28/38       35:48        1:44       40:17        2:35     1:02:56  2:23:17.73
314   Brian Gordon           M3539        44/55       40:12        6:05       39:14        4:02       53:50  2:23:21.77
315   Lou Badami             M4549        31/37       41:41        3:25       36:51        3:02       58:30  2:23:26.87
316   Jeffrey Volin          M3034        37/42       35:31        5:27       40:38        2:54       59:18  2:23:45.33
317   Kaitlynn Jansen        F2529        14/23       39:19        1:40       40:47        2:32       59:32  2:23:48.48
318   Jessi Huston           F3034        15/25       39:58        3:42       40:58        3:03       56:18  2:23:56.64
319   Amy Declue             F4044        13/17       34:49        3:25       42:42        3:47       59:18  2:23:59.10
320   John Nowak             M3034        38/42       39:00        2:38                                      2:23:59.20
321   Thomas Oldenburg       M3539        45/55       44:55        2:06       37:21        3:12       56:40  2:24:12.92
322   Stephen Schickedanz    M4549        32/37       41:57        2:50       36:11        2:09     1:01:38  2:24:43.36
323   Brenda Bylaitis        F4549         8/15       35:01        1:50       39:53        2:37     1:05:29  2:24:47.91
324   Breanna Kersting       ATHEN          2/7       34:18        2:41       39:58        2:18     1:05:52  2:25:05.95
325   Brent Cantor           M5054        22/27       35:05        5:04       37:02        2:51     1:05:07  2:25:06.26
326   Thomas Schuster        M5054        23/27       48:37        3:38                             1:36:44  2:25:20.51
327   Kevin Holt             M6064         5/10       34:54        3:23                             1:50:44  2:25:37.28
328   Team Rwb Marion        RELAY        10/14       46:57        1:39       44:01        1:13       51:52  2:25:39.99
329   Patrick Lane           M3539        46/55       37:56        4:10       41:21        4:01       58:14  2:25:40.33
330   Hannah Emnett          F2024          4/9       38:18        3:21       44:17        3:03       56:50  2:25:47.60
331   Jen Katheiser          F4549         9/15       43:30        5:31       35:55        4:37       56:21  2:25:51.87
332   Gary Werkmeister       CLYDE         7/17       39:13        3:29       39:10        3:19     1:00:47  2:25:56.13
333   Christopher Moll       M3539        47/55       44:03        8:14       35:58        3:36       54:11  2:25:59.09
334   Jake Floyd             M3034        39/42       46:00        2:58       37:03        2:47       57:18  2:26:03.61
335   Laura Naught           F4044        14/17       33:50        3:57       40:10        3:10     1:05:18  2:26:22.13
336   Elizabeth McCane       F6064          2/5       35:55        2:26       41:15        2:19     1:04:30  2:26:23.04
337   Cameron Butz           M4044        29/38       37:33        5:04       41:28        3:04       59:19  2:26:26.24
338   Shannon Perkins        ATHEN          3/7       37:48        3:45       40:50        2:03     1:02:05  2:26:28.11
339   Paul Ross              M4549        33/37       42:12        3:56       41:51        2:36       55:58  2:26:30.41
340   Michael Russell        M3539        48/55       41:55        2:43       40:42        2:48       58:48  2:26:53.94
341   Marcela Renna          F5054        10/18       38:55        2:50       40:21        3:03     1:01:53  2:27:00.84
342   Barbara Lodes          F5559          5/9       39:52        3:35       40:30        2:54     1:00:14  2:27:02.18
343   Michael Dietzler       M5559        16/19       34:44        3:52       37:50        4:12     1:06:29  2:27:03.62
344   Jorge Suarez           M4044        30/38       39:48        2:46       39:56        2:35     1:02:19  2:27:21.97
345   Doug Thomas            M5559        17/19       40:57        3:17       36:47        3:40     1:02:43  2:27:22.13
346   Emily Richmeyer        F2529        15/23       33:48        4:24       47:54        2:13       59:06  2:27:22.58
347   Team 2 Rwb Marion      RELAY        11/14       41:55        1:22       42:09        1:33     1:00:52  2:27:49.28
348   Caroline Goldberg      F2024          5/9       33:16        4:31       48:01        5:34       56:44  2:28:03.01
349   Robyn Harmse           F5054        11/18       36:07        3:24       40:25        3:02     1:05:39  2:28:34.73
350   Christopher Nixon      CLYDE         8/17       34:29        3:21       35:26                 1:54:40  2:29:08.33
351   Gina Goebel            F3539        17/23       33:51        4:04       46:24        2:08     1:02:49  2:29:13.68
352   Kelly Heizer           F4044        15/17       39:56        3:05       40:55        2:57     1:02:50  2:29:40.82
353   Erin Gillain           F3034        16/25       37:25        3:09       42:23        2:39     1:04:24  2:29:56.55
354   Carl Day               M3539        49/55       50:02        2:53       38:43        1:59       56:52  2:30:26.68
355   Timothy Poorman        CLYDE         9/17       34:02        3:13       38:44        3:30     1:11:01  2:30:27.10
356   Andrew Hocking         M3539        50/55       48:55        2:26       43:05        2:31       53:36  2:30:30.54
357   Matt Ford              M4549        34/37       41:09        4:37       41:30        2:42     1:00:52  2:30:48.51
358   Brenda Harrington      F5054        12/18       37:47        2:54       38:41        2:57     1:08:34  2:30:49.92
359   Bob Willig             CLYDE        10/17       44:57        1:40       36:21        3:20     1:04:37  2:30:53.13
360   Lesa Jasinski          F3539        18/23       42:55        2:10       39:32        2:19     1:04:12  2:31:06.38
361   Shanley Moulesong      F3539        19/23       37:58        3:39       44:19        4:06     1:01:08     2:31:08
362   Amy Cadman             F3034        17/25       39:55        2:08       44:08        2:45     1:02:17  2:31:11.88
363   Matt Henroid           M3539        51/55       37:40        2:28       43:28        2:38     1:05:09  2:31:20.41
364   Shawn Moore            M4044        31/38       40:22        3:42       40:44        3:36     1:02:59  2:31:21.32
365   Corinne Heck           F3034        18/25       38:55        2:37       45:18        2:44     1:01:53  2:31:24.62
366   Shannon McWhorter      F5054        13/18       43:28        4:52       41:37        3:50       57:47  2:31:30.73
367   Jason Lashbrook        M4044        32/38       43:59        4:01       38:36        2:21     1:02:38  2:31:31.87
368   Jessica Ecker          F2529        16/23       39:41        3:44       42:46        1:38     1:03:47  2:31:34.20
369   John Caldwell          M2529        26/29       30:03        4:39       40:07        2:33     1:14:15  2:31:34.23
370   Jessica Hughes         F3539        20/23       38:55        2:10       48:11        2:40       59:59  2:31:53.99
371   Katie Riva             F3034        19/25       36:01        4:09       44:22        3:25     1:04:11  2:32:05.98
372   Ashwin Kamath          M3034        40/42       47:00        2:52       46:09        3:49       52:43  2:32:30.96
373   Pranavi Tella          F3034        20/25       41:03        3:31       40:23        3:50     1:03:52  2:32:35.98
374   Tyler Spiegel          M3539        52/55       41:11        4:32       42:13        3:42     1:01:02  2:32:38.11
375   Stephen M. Smith       M5054        24/27       42:00        2:04       39:17        4:18     1:05:15  2:32:52.01
376   David Lanson           M5054        25/27       40:44        7:17       41:01        3:09     1:00:47  2:32:54.87
377   Lindsey Bright         F3539        21/23       38:02        3:14       43:41        2:06     1:06:03  2:33:03.22
378   Tyler Frank            M4044        33/38       43:55        4:34       38:21        4:45     1:01:38  2:33:10.18
379   Matthew Webb           M2529        27/29       39:41        4:50       41:39        2:29     1:04:40  2:33:15.57
380   Phil Ecker             CLYDE        11/17       40:57        2:04                                      2:33:19.79
381   Jackey Mudd            F2529        17/23       35:07        7:06       41:44        5:37     1:04:09  2:33:40.04
382   Sufia Fleming          F4549        10/15       42:55        2:17       44:44        4:20       59:30  2:33:44.12
383   Regan Farney           F2024          6/9       40:29        2:45       42:43        2:13     1:05:50  2:33:57.89
384   Ricky Mitchell         M3034        41/42       43:17        3:09       44:48        1:49     1:01:11  2:34:12.37
385   Adam Aguinaga          M2529        28/29       43:26       11:07       44:06        5:08       50:28  2:34:12.71
386   William Mattingly      M6064         6/10       42:57        2:33       42:09        4:21     1:02:36  2:34:34.71
387   Katie Henke            F2529        18/23       37:42        4:28       43:47        3:37     1:05:15  2:34:45.81
388   Darryl Diggs           M3539        53/55       39:21        5:11       45:34        3:39     1:01:05  2:34:47.26
389   Mike Hicks             M2529        29/29       42:48        2:52       47:42        2:07       59:23  2:34:49.67
390   Team Ljk               RELAY        12/14       30:27        1:55                             2:04:32  2:34:57.71
391   Scott Hendrickson      M4044        34/38       38:56        4:37       41:17        3:55     1:06:25  2:35:07.07
392   Jennifer Kessler       F4044        16/17       39:55        2:39       44:04        3:11     1:05:22  2:35:09.06
393   Stephen Hawf           CLYDE        12/17       39:19        4:33                             1:55:56  2:35:13.51
394   Kelly Webb             F2529        19/23       38:00        3:54       44:24        3:32     1:05:47  2:35:34.76
395   Scott Hainz            M6064         7/10       46:57        2:59       37:00        2:03     1:06:56  2:35:52.03
396   Joanna Leath           F2529        20/23       34:32        4:03                             2:01:23  2:35:54.73
397   Ray Turek              M6064         8/10       33:40        5:28       41:48        3:48     1:12:18  2:36:59.60
398   Erik Lescher           M4044        35/38       38:48        2:38       41:23        3:44     1:10:51  2:37:22.47
399   Benjamin Likens        M4044        36/38       38:48        2:38                                      2:37:26.44
400   Meredith Rhein         F2529        21/23       38:39        5:16       45:24        3:35     1:04:41  2:37:32.85
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Tim Crank              M4044        37/38       45:19        3:37       40:54        3:34     1:04:57  2:38:18.94
402   Emily Anglo            F2529        22/23       38:40        1:26       47:50        2:43     1:07:47  2:38:24.47
403   Team Palmer Wunderich  RELAY        13/14       50:00        4:54       42:12        2:13       59:43  2:38:59.93
404   Karen Parham           F5559          6/9       36:55        3:01       44:01        2:56     1:12:20  2:39:09.85
405   Jamie Szabo            F4044        17/17       45:58        4:32       48:26        3:30       57:04  2:39:28.84
406   Costel Zamfir          CLYDE        13/17       42:44        4:24       39:31        2:43     1:10:25  2:39:44.93
407   Team Men Of Steel      RELAY        14/14       53:55        1:46                                      2:39:55.84
408   Robin Haynes           F4549        11/15       37:31        5:18       43:08        4:25     1:10:23  2:40:41.89
409   Cindy McDowell         F5559          7/9       49:11        4:54       45:52        4:18       57:31  2:41:43.23
410   Jennifer Ahmad         F4549        12/15       42:53        4:18                             1:58:53  2:41:44.71
411   Jeffrey Bradbury       M4549        35/37       36:57        2:24       44:37                          2:41:49.80
412   Bob Davis              M3539        54/55       37:19        5:16                             2:05:14  2:42:31.62
413   Lisa Felix             F5054        14/18       40:33        5:31       46:06        3:38     1:07:06  2:42:52.34
414   Lisa Kokotovich        F4549        13/15       50:02        3:53       50:27        2:48       55:52  2:42:58.78
415   Thomas Berrueta        M2024        12/13       36:04        6:33       42:12        5:02     1:13:20  2:43:08.74
416   Brandon Benefield      M3034        42/42       48:00        2:51       42:24        3:30     1:06:41  2:43:24.20
417   Caitlin Whiteley       F2024          7/9       36:12        3:52                             2:07:25  2:43:35.63
418   Debra Sartori          F5559          8/9       43:52        3:43       41:22        3:13     1:12:21  2:44:28.63
419   Teal Clark             F5054        15/18       34:10        5:36                             2:10:20  2:44:28.92
420   Kayla Loch             F3034        21/25       39:25        4:21       47:51        3:49     1:09:34  2:44:58.53
421   Michelle Treese        F2529        23/23       37:57        4:05       43:55        4:19     1:15:05  2:45:17.27
422   Jane Hinze             F6064          3/5       35:24        4:39       47:10        5:06     1:13:07  2:45:23.85
423   Cory Stockmann         CLYDE        14/17       48:58        4:45       46:15        2:12     1:04:47  2:46:54.59
424   MacKenzie Neubert      F2024          8/9       42:38        2:49       52:59        2:02     1:07:51  2:48:16.50
425   Brad Pence             M4549        36/37       57:57        4:19       43:42        3:14       59:20  2:48:29.88
426   Kristen Burbee         F2024          9/9       46:23        6:06       46:52        4:26     1:05:30  2:49:14.31
427   Greg Wilkerson         M5559        18/19       50:00        3:34       42:09        4:16     1:09:22  2:49:19.12
428   Tammy Cameron          F5054        16/18       43:19        3:38       44:22        3:25     1:14:47  2:49:28.52
429   Elizabeth Couture      F3034        22/25       24:16        3:19     1:02:51        2:56     1:18:04  2:51:23.68
430   Denise Engelke         F6064          4/5       41:36        6:36       47:44        4:49     1:11:29  2:52:11.61
431   Tracy Hare             M5054        26/27       26:37        6:06       59:51        4:46     1:15:27  2:52:43.93
432   sunny Etta Dahlquist   F6569          2/3       35:00        3:38       44:19        2:05     1:28:07  2:53:05.04
433   Roger Foster           M5559        19/19       40:23        7:45       48:54        5:21     1:11:49  2:54:09.48
434   Sean Murphy            M2024        13/13       52:05        6:32       44:58        3:32     1:07:31  2:54:35.21
435   Kevin Baigi            M3539        55/55       41:54       12:41       43:52        6:06     1:10:05  2:54:36.12
436   Emily Crank            F3034        23/25       40:25        4:00       49:45        3:47     1:16:57  2:54:51.11
437   Rachell Bainbridge     F5559          9/9       39:23        3:33       45:01        2:02     1:24:55  2:54:51.22
438   Pieter Tjaarda         M4549        37/37       47:57        2:14       48:46        3:09     1:13:05  2:55:10.49
439   Theresa Schlueter      F3034        24/25       39:59        5:44       47:13        4:40     1:18:01  2:55:34.81
440   Meg Roth-Roffy         F3539        22/23       35:22        3:05       45:59        2:33     1:28:57  2:55:53.44
441   Frank Wei              M5054        27/27       55:20        5:12       45:49        3:40     1:06:43  2:56:42.04
442   Claire Cajacob         F6064          5/5       48:53        5:12       47:51        4:39     1:11:05  2:57:37.92
443   Fawn Dintelmann        ATHEN          4/7       48:55        2:50                                      2:58:06.77
444   Cheryl Kung            F3539        23/23       31:14        4:09       42:33        3:40     1:37:16  2:58:50.76
445   Cindy Roderique        F5054        17/18       35:19        3:02       40:36        2:40     1:37:17  2:58:50.81
446   Stephanie Jones        F5054        18/18       39:15        9:28       46:16        5:58     1:18:22  2:59:16.22
447   Thomas Scheer          CLYDE        15/17       36:19        3:56       48:46        3:53     1:29:34  3:02:24.92
448   Jim Feeney             M6064         9/10     1:06:15        5:01       43:42        4:07     1:03:34  3:02:37.24
449   Curtis Brooks          M6064        10/10       38:32        2:50       35:36        2:09     1:44:39  3:03:44.13
450   Christopher Gsell      CLYDE        16/17       46:55        4:38       53:05        3:11     1:16:43  3:04:30.71
451   Ashley Wheeler         ATHEN          5/7       40:36        4:00       45:51        3:37     1:30:35  3:04:36.15
452   Cara Wheeler           ATHEN          6/7       38:44        5:56       45:16        4:41     1:30:02  3:04:36.77
453   Melanie Ford           F19UN          2/3       38:55        6:04       49:43        3:25     1:26:47  3:04:51.95
454   Kelli Blancett         F4549        14/15       45:14        5:39       43:36        6:40     1:26:05  3:07:12.34
455   Shelley Turner         F3034        25/25       33:25        3:15       49:17        3:08     1:40:55  3:09:56.55
456   Genevieve G'Sell       F19UN          3/3       52:54        4:38       51:25        4:53     1:16:42  3:10:28.97
457   David Schindler        CLYDE        17/17       53:12        3:43       44:04        4:00     1:29:02  3:13:58.33
458   Jennifer Todd          F4549        15/15       46:11        5:55       49:51        4:47     1:27:58  3:14:39.07
459   Keyne Quiroga-Anania   ATHEN          7/7     1:06:57        8:09       54:46        3:35     1:09:20  3:22:42.77
460   Krister Ungerboeck     M4044        38/38       44:35        5:27       45:47        5:14     1:47:00  3:28:01.16
461   Roy Evans              M80UP          1/1       56:26        4:04       46:48        3:39     1:38:43  3:29:36.80
462   Betty O'Dea            F6569          3/3     1:04:17        4:18       52:20        3:38     1:30:19  3:34:48.99
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